
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

DAILY BULLETIN                                                                                                                       Friday November 8, 2019

 
                 Today’s (FRIDAY) Schedule 
 
  9:15 AM ....................Lecture with Larry 
 
  3:15 PM ............Mallorca Open and Gold Rush 
                           Pairs (Session 2 of 2) 
  3:15 PM .............Afternoon Side Game Series 
  
  8:15 PM ..............Evening Side Game Series 
     (Card Room – Deck 7)  
 

 
       Tomorrow’s (SATURDAY) Schedule 
 
  9:15 AM ....................Lecture with Larry 
 10:15 AM ................Stratified Swiss Teams 

    (Session 1 of 2) 
 10:15 AM .............Morning Side Game Series 
  
  2:15 PM ................Stratified Swiss Teams 

    (Session 2 of 2) 
  2:15 PM .............Afternoon Side Game Series

 

 

Mallorca Open Pairs Event Leaders 

 
FLIGHT A 

   1     123.88   W    5-N/S  Dan Wong - Deane Henderson 

   2     120.50   T    5-E/W  William Dalton - Joe Brubaker 

   3     118.59   T    2-N/S  John Heaton - Ann Heaton 

   4     114.59   T    7-E/W  James Easterling - Eileen Easterling 

   5     110.82   T    2-E/W  Ann Apthorp - Edward Maser 

   6     109.32   W    5-E/W  Cornelia Gould - Ed Gould 

   7     107.86   W    4-N/S  Enez Rubel - William Klinsky 

   8     106.86   T    1-N/S  Michael Newman - Sherry Newman 

   9     104.68   W    2-N/S  Jean Marchant - Margaret Dalton 

  10     103.59   W    3-N/S  Mike McKittrick - Karen McKittrick 

  11     103.14   T    3-E/W  David Balinsky - Adele Balinsky 

  12     102.32   W    6-E/W  Burt Meyers - Karin Meyers 

  13     100.64   T    6-E/W  Robert Carroll - Sandra Carroll 

 

FLIGHT B 
   1     123.88   W    5-N/S  Dan Wong - Deane Henderson 

   2     120.50   T    5-E/W  William Dalton - Joe Brubaker 

   3     118.59   T    2-N/S  John Heaton - Ann Heaton 

   4     110.82   T    2-E/W  Ann Apthorp - Edward Maser 

   5     109.32   W    5-E/W  Cornelia Gould - Ed Gould 

   6     106.86   T    1-N/S  Michael Newman - Sherry Newman 

   7     104.68   W    2-N/S  Jean Marchant - Margaret Dalton 

   8     103.59   W    3-N/S  Mike McKittrick - Karen McKittrick 

   9     103.14   T    3-E/W  David Balinsky - Adele Balinsky 

  10     102.32   W    6-E/W  Burt Meyers - Karin Meyers 

  11      99.91   T    5-N/S  Rose Jurisich - Dragoslav Jurisich 

 

FLIGHT C 
   1     118.59   T    2-N/S  John Heaton - Ann Heaton 

   2     110.82   T    2-E/W  Ann Apthorp - Edward Maser 

   3     109.32   W    5-E/W  Cornelia Gould - Ed Gould 

   4     106.86   T    1-N/S  Michael Newman - Sherry Newman 

   5     104.68   W    2-N/S  Jean Marchant - Margaret Dalton 

 

ACBL REGIONAL at SEA 
With Larry Cohen 

With Larry Cohen 


